Team Overall Results

Boys 5k

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Tandem Friends School
Wakefield School
Randolph-Macon Academy
Quantico

Highland School
Fredericksburg Academy

Average Time Score

00:20:15.90
00:21:39.56
00:21:37.32
00:21:42.25
00:22:16.13
00:22:29.46
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys 5k

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tandem Friends School 00:20:15.90 9 26
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 47 Michael O'Neill 00:18:44.37 1
2 4 40 Theo Adams 00:20:01.79 4
3 6 48 Murray Susen 00:20:19.60 6
4 15 42 Max Frazee 00:21:57.84 15
5 27 41 Orro Bowers 00:24:34.79 (27)
6 37 50 Durwin Westbrook Jr 00:27:12.81 (33)
7 42 49 Sam Tricker 00:28:45.52 (36)
2  Wakefield School 00:21:39.56 7 49
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 56 Curtis Leachman 00:19:57.16 3
2 9 57 Emmit Leachman 00:20:59.41 9
3 11 59 Arjith Mathew 00:21:33.05 11
4 26 51 David Blackburn 00:24:08.62 26
5 36 58 Luke Linares 00:27:05.50 (32)
6 49 53 Jack Gerard 00:33:45.74 (40)
7 51 52 Michael Clinton 00:38:03.60 (41)
3 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:21:37.32 6 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 38 David Reynolds 00:20:42.32 7
2 13 35 Emmet Jouet 00:21:42.73 13
3 14 39 Alvin Wang 00:21:45.36 14
4 16 36 Ben Murphy 00:22:18.88 16
5 24 34 Carver Bull 00:23:46.18 (24)
6 39 37 Ryder Perkins 00:27:39.39 (34)
4 Quantico 00:21:42.25 14 55
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 19 Marshall Austin 00:19:04.36 2
2 12 31 Caleb Randles 00:21:34.48 12
3 20 26 Kindin Harrison 00:22:55.90 20
4 21 33 Joshua Rapin 00:23:14.24 21
5 22 24 Aidan Gutierrez 00:23:33.71 (22)
6 23 25 Michael Harris 00:23:43.63 (23)
7 28 27 Larry Lacefield 00:24:48.70 (28)
5 Highland School 00:22:16.13 7 62
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 18 Christopher Yankay 00:20:45.87 8
2 17 17 Mac Lawson 00:22:42.40 17
3 18 16 Leo Keddie 00:22:42.90 18
4 19 15 Garren Hauer 00:22:53.35 19
5 31 14 Connor Harris 00:25:35.70 (31)
6 44 13 Diego Gonzalez-Benitez 00:29:18.16 (37)
7 45 10 Ever Bono 00:29:25.05 (38)
6 Fredericksburg Academy 00:22:29.46 8 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 6 Andrew Stec 00:20:05.41 5
2 10 1 Adam Brown 00:21:00.19 10
3 25 3 Jameson Ripley 00:23:54.92 25
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Boys 5k

Darik King
Preston Wilson
Mychal Sutton
Alex Santillo
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00:24:57.31
00:25:11.41
00:28:01.61
00:30:09.86
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Individual Overall Results

Boys 5k

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 47 Michael O'Neill
2 2 19 Marshall Austin
3 3 56 Curtis Leachman
4 4 40 Theo Adams
5 5 6 Andrew Stec
6 6 48 Murray Susen
7 7 38 David Reynolds
8 8 18 Christopher Yankay
9 9 57 Emmit Leachman
10 100 1 Adam Brown
11 11 59 Arjith Mathew
12 12 31 Caleb Randles
13 13 35 Emmet Jouet
14 14 39 Alvin Wang
15 15 42 Max Frazee
16 16 36 Ben Murphy
17 17 17 Mac Lawson
18 18 16 Leo Keddie
19 19 15 Garren Hauer
20 20 26 Kindin Harrison
21 21 33 Joshua Rapin
22 (22) 24 Aidan Gutierrez
23 (23) 25 Michael Harris
24 (24) 34 Carver Bull
25 25 3 Jameson Ripley
26 26 51 David Blackburn
27 27 41 Orro Bowers
28 (28) 27 Larry Lacefield
29 29 Darik King
30 (30) Preston Wilson
31 (31) 14 Connor Harris
32 0 20 Joseph Brenize
33 0 23 Blair Faulk
34 0 21 Ryan Brown
35 0 28 Andrew McHaty
36 (32) 58 Luke Linares
37 (33) 50 Durwin Westbrook Jr
38 0 22 Troy Colony
39 (34) 37 Ryder Perkins
40 (35 7 Mychal Sutton
41 0 29 Miguel Mendez
42 (36) 49 Sam Tricker
43 0 30 Alexander Padilla
44 (37) 13 Diego Gonzalez-Benitez
45 (38) 10 Ever Bono
46 (39 4 Alex Santillo
a7 0 44 Julian Piccone
48 0 5 Lucian Santillo
49 (40) 53 Jack Gerard
50 0 45 Adam Kohr
51 (41) 52 Michael Clinton

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:18:44.37  Tandem Friends School
K 00:19:04.36 Quantico
K 00:19:57.16  Wakefield School
K 00:20:01.79  Tandem Friends School
K 00:20:05.41 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:20:19.60 Tandem Friends School
K 00:20:42.32 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:20:45.87 Highland School
K 00:20:59.41 Wakefield School
K 00:21:00.19 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:21:33.05 Wakefield School
K 00:21:34.48 Quantico
K 00:21:42.73 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:21:45.36 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:21:57.84 Tandem Friends School
K 00:22:18.88 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:22:42.40  Highland School
K 00:22:42.90  Highland School
K 00:22:53.35 Highland School
K 00:22:55.90 Quantico
K 00:23:14.24 Quantico
K 00:23:33.71 Quantico
K 00:23:43.63 Quantico
K 00:23:46.18 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:23:54.92 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:24:08.62  Wakefield School
K 00:24:34.79 Tandem Friends School
K 00:24:48.70 Quantico
K 00:24:57.31 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:25:11.41 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:25:35.70 Highland School
K 00:25:58.80 Quantico
K 00:26:16.88 Quantico
K 00:26:23.54 Quantico
K 00:27:02.37 Quantico
K 00:27:05.50 Wakefield School
K 00:27:12.81 Tandem Friends School
K 00:27:22.91 Quantico
K 00:27:39.39 Randolph-Macon Academy
K 00:28:01.61 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:28:43.84 Quantico
K 00:28:45.52 Tandem Friends School
K 00:28:53.27 Quantico
K 00:29:18.16 Highland School
K 00:29:25.05 Highland School
K 00:30:09.86 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:31:03.66 Tandem Friends School
K 00:33:23.51 Fredericksburg Academy
K 00:33:45.74  Wakefield School
K 00:34:35.13 Tandem Friends School
K 00:38:03.60  Wakefield School
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